New Avrivals

October, 2015

Library & Information Services




IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015

1 Baer, Jay
Youtility: why smart marketing is about help not hype /
Baer, Jay.-- New York: Penguin, 2013. xvi, 219 p.
ISBN : 9781591846666.
658.8 41189

** Marketing; Blogs; Internet marketing; Consumer education

2 Bannerman, James
Business genius: deceptively simple ways to sharpen your
business thinking / Bannerman, James.-- New Delhi:
Pearson, 2014. xxxi, 191 p.
ISBN : 9781292012667.
650.1 41203(0ut)

** Creative thinking; Business genius

3 Bassi, Laurie
HR analysis handbook / Bassi, Laurie.-- Amsterdam: Reed
Business, 2012. 73 p.
ISBN : 9780615599021.
658.47 41184

** Human capital; Analytics; Personnel management; Labor costs

4 Berenson, Mark L
Basic business statistics: concepts and applications /
Berenson, Mark L.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2015. 840 p.
ISBN : 9781292069029.
519.5 41194

** Commercial statistics; Mathematical statistics

5 Bergmann, Barbara R
The economic emergence of women / Bergmann, Barbara R.--
2nd ed.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2016. 255 p.
ISBN :9781137582317.
305.43 41206

** Economic emergence; Women employment;
Economic conditions




IMT LIBRARY

6 Berk, Jonathan

Fundamentals of corporate finance / Berk, Jonathan.--3rd
ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2015. 784 p.

ISBN : 9781292018409.

658.152 41198

** Corporate finance; Finance

7 Blunden, Tony

Mastering operational risk: a practical guide to
understanding operational risk and how to manage it /
Blunden, Tony.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2013. xvi,
354 p.

ISBN : 9780273778745.

658.155 41217

** Mastering operational risk; Risk management

8 Businessworld

Marketing whitebook 2015-16 / Businessworld.-- New Delhi:
Businessworld, 2015. 318 p.

ISBN :9789352358441.

658.8 41226-41227(Ref.)

** Marketing; Whitebook

9 Carlton, Dennis W

10

Modern industrial organization / Carlton, Dennis W.--4th
ed.-- New York: Pearson, 2015. 846 p.

ISBN : 9781292087856.

338.6 41235

** Modern industrial organization; Industrial
organization Economic theory

Cavusgil, S Tamer

Doing business in emerging markets / Cavusgil, S Tamer.--
2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2013. xx, 394 p.

ISBN : 9781849201544,

332.64 41188(0Out)

** Doing business; Emerging markets; International
business-Enterprises

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015




IMT LIBRARY

11

12

13

14

15

Charan, Ashok

Marketing analytics: a practitioner's guide to marketing
analytics and research methods / Charan, Ashok.-- New
Jersey: World Scientific, 2015. xxiv, 694 p.

ISBN : 9789814678575.

658.83 41230

** Marketing analytics; Analytics; Marketing research;
Data processing

Chow, Gregory C

China as a leader of the world economy / Chow, Gregory C.
-- Singapore: World Scientific, 2012. viii, 223 p.

ISBN : 9789814368803.

337.51 41231(0Out)

** World economy; China; Foreign economic relations

Cobb, Charles G

The project managers guide to mastering agile: principles
and practices for an adaptive approach / Cobb, Charles G.
-- Hoboken: Wiley, 2015. xx, 403 p.

ISBN : 9781118991046.

658.404 41211(0ut)

** Project managers; Project management; Data processing

Cornelissen, Scarlett

Africa and international relations in the 21st century /
Cornelissen, Scarlett.-- Basingstoke: Palgrave Macmillan,
2015. xxxi, 248 p.

ISBN : 9781137501301.

327.6 41220

** International relations-Africa

Davenport, Thomas H

Enterprise analytics: optimize performance process and
decisions through big data / Davenport, Thomas H.-- New
Jersey: FT Press, 2013. xvii, 268 p.

ISBN : 9780133039436.

658.47 41200

** Analytics; Enterprise analytics; Optimize performance;
Big data

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015




IMT LIBRARY

16

17

18

19

20

Eliot, George

Daniel Deronda / Eliot, George.-- New York: Penguin Books
, 1995. xl, 849 p.

ISBN : 9780140434279.

823 41236

** Daniel Deronda; Fiction

Evans, Vaughan

25 need to know strategy tools / Evans, Vaughan.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2014. xxviii, 193 p.

ISBN :9781292016436.

658.4012 41204

** Strategy tools; Organizational effectiveness;
Strategic planning

Fitzpatrick, Becca

Crescendo / Fitzpatrick, Becca.-- London: Simon &
Schuster, 2010. 427 p.

ISBN : 9781847387219.

823 41223

** Crescendo; Paranormal romance-Stories; Fiction

Forbes, William

Behavioural finance / Forbes, William.-- New Delhi: Wiley
, 2015. xvi, 443 p.

ISBN : 9788126529360.

332.0151 C1511

** Behavioural finance

Fraser, TG

The Arab Israeli conflict / Fraser, T G.-- New York:
Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. xv, 244 p.

ISBN : 9781137387431.

956.04 41219(0ut)

** Arab Israel-Conflict

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015




IMT LIBRARY

21

22

23

24

25

Gassmann, Oliver

The business model navigator: 55 models that will
revolutionise your business / Gassmann, Oliver.-- New
Delhi: Pearson, 2014. xii, 387 p.

ISBN : 9781292065816.

658.4012 41218

** Business model-Navigator; Business planning;
Entrepreneurship

Gazley, Beth

Transformational governance: how boards achieve
extraordinary change / Gazley, Beth.-- Hoboken: Wiley,
2015. xxv, 262 p.

ISBN : 9781118976722.

658.407 41208

** Transformational governance; Organizational change;
Corporate governance

Gottfries, Nils

Macroeconomics / Gottfries, Nils.-- New York: Palgrave
Macmillan, 2016. xxxvi, 539 p.

ISBN : 9781137600974.

339 41209(0ut)

** Macroeconomics

Grant, John

The brand innovation manifesto: how to build brands,
redefine markets and defy conventions / Grant, John.--
Chichester: John Wiley & Sons, 2006. xvii, 310 p.

ISBN : 9780470027516.

658.827 41187

** Brand name-Products; Branding; Marketing

Gruwez, Ed

Presentation thinking and design: create better
presentations, quicker / Gruwez, Ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson
, 2014. xiv, 225 p.

ISBN : 9781292013572.

658.452 41216(0ut)

** Business presentations; Presentation thinking
5

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015




IMT LIBRARY

26

27

28

29

30

Haimes, Yacov Y

Risk modeling assessment and management / Haimes, Yacov Y
--4th ed.-- Hoboken: Wiley, 2016. xx, 690 p.

ISBN : 9781119017981.

658.155 41212

** Risk modeling; Risk management; Case studies

Howard, Ronald A

Foundations of decision analysis / Howard, Ronald A.--
New Delhi: Pearson, 2016. 829 p.

ISBN : 9781292079691.

519.542 41191

** Decision making; Decision analysis

lyer, Prakash

Guts and glory: 20 inspiring stories of graduates from
SIBM Pune who made their own future / lyer, Prakash.--
New Delhi: Rupa Publications, 2014. viii, 225 p.

ISBN :9788129123701.

650.1 41229(0ut)

** Business people-India; Biography; Entrepreneurship

Johnson, Christine

Claire de Lune / Johnson, Christine.-- London: Simon &
Schuster, 2010. 336 p.

ISBN : 9781847389282.

823 41222

** Fiction

Joshi, Rakesh Mohan

International business / Joshi, Rakesh Mohan.-- New Delhi
: Oxford University Press, 2015. xx, 912 p.

ISBN : 9780195689099.

658.049 C1512(Out)

** International business

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015




IMT LIBRARY

31

32

33

34

Kerr, Wendy

My new business: a professional woman's guide to start up
success / Kerr, Wendy.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2014. xiv,
233 p.

ISBN : 9781292016221.

658.11082 41214

** New business-Enterprises; Professional Woman

Kim, Kenneth A

Global corporate finance: a focused approach / Kim,
Kenneth A.--2nd ed.-- Singapore: World Scientific, 2015.
xviii, 392 p.

ISBN : 9789814618007.

658.1599 41233(0ut)

** International business-Enterprises; Finance; Corporate
Finance

Kinley, Nik

Changing employee behavior: a practical guide for
managers / Kinley, Nik.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan,
2015. xiii, 240 p.

ISBN : 9781137449542.

658.314 41221

** Changing employee behavior; Employee motivation;
Personnel management

Kirkpatrick, Sidney

Hitler's holy relics: a true story of Nazi plunder and

the race to recover the crown jewels of the Holy Roman
Empire / Kirkpatrick, Sidney.-- London: Simon & Schuster,
2011. x, 316 p.

ISBN :9781849832021.

940.531 41224

** Allied forces; Supreme headquarters; Monuments; Fine
Arts; History

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015




IMT LIBRARY

35

36

37

38

39

Laudon, Kenneth

E-commerce 2015: business technology society / Laudon, Kenneth
--11th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2015. 906 p.

ISBN : 9781292076317.

005.376 41234

** Business technology; Electronic commerce; Internet
marketing; E-commerce

Long, Kate

Mothers and daughters / Long, Kate.-- London: Simon &
Schuster, 2011. 454 p.

ISBN : 9781847398970.

823 41213

** Mothers; Daughters; Fiction

Mann, David

Creating a lean culture: tools to sustain lean
conversions / Mann, David.--3rd ed.-- Boca Raton: CRC
Press, 2015. xxxi, 367 p.

ISBN : 9781482243239.

658.401 41197

** Corporate culture; Organizational change; Industrial efficiency

Martin, Roderick

Investor engagement: investors and management practice
under shareholder value / Martin, Roderick.-- New Delhi:
Oxford University Press, 2007. xvii, 219 p.

ISBN : 9780199202607.

658.152 41185

** Corporations; Investor relations; Stockholders;
Institutional investors

Misawa, Mitsuru

Cases on international business and finance in Japanese
corporations / Misawa, Mitsuru.--2nd ed.-- New Jersey:
World Scientific, 2015. xxiv, 546 p.

ISBN : 9789814663090.

332.041 41232

** International business-Enterprises; Corporations;
Finance-Japan

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015




IMT LIBRARY

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015

40

41

42

43

44

Murphy, Paul R

Contemporary logistics / Murphy, Paul R.--11th ed.--
Delhi: Pearson, 2015. 317 p.

ISBN : 9781292004846.

658.5 41196

** Logistics management; Supply chain management

Palmatier, Robert W

Marketing channel strategy / Palmatier, Robert W.--8th ed
-- Delhi: Pearson, 2015. 496 p.

ISBN : 9781292060460.

658.84 41192(0Out)

** Marketing channels; Marketing

Pant, Pushpesh

Victory mantra: the leader's path to success / Pant,
Pushpesh.-- New Delhi: Rupa, 2014. xi, 58 p.

ISBN : 9788129135285.

658.4092 41228(Ref.)

** Victory mantra; Self development

Rishi, Bikramjit

Islamic perspectives on marketing and consumer behavior:
planning, implementation and control / Rishi, Bikramijit.-
Hershey: IGI Global, 2015. 389 p.

ISBN : 9781466681392.

658.802 C1503(Ref.)

** |slamic perspectives; Marketing; Consumer behavior

Romney, Marshall B

Accounting information systems / Romney, Marshall B.--
13th ed.-- Delhi: Pearson, 2015. 734 p.

ISBN : 9781292060521.

657.0285 41193

** Accounting-Data processing; Accounting




IMT LIBRARY

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015

45

46

47

48

49

Rufus, Robert J

Forensic accounting / Rufus, Robert J.-- Pearson: Delhi,
2015. 432 p.

ISBN : 9781292059372.

363.25 41190

** Forensic accounting; Accounting

Schniederjans, Marc J

Business analytics principles concepts and applications
with SAS: what, why and how / Schniederjans, Marc J.--
New Jersey: Pearson, 2015. xviii, 334 p.

ISBN : 9780133989403.

658.47 41201(Out)

** Business analytics; Analytics; Business intelligence;
SAS; Computer file

Shahi, Prarthana

Financial mathematics / Shahi, Prarthana.-- New Delhi:
Ane Books, 2016. xiii, 232 p.

ISBN : 9789385462214

332.0151 41207

** Financial mathematics

Shambaugh, David

Tangled titans: the United States and China / Shambaugh,
David.-- Lanham: Rowman & Littlefield Publishers, 2013.
xviii, 436 p.

ISBN : 9781442219700.

327.73051 41237(0ut)

** Foreign relations-United States-China

Sharpe, Norean R

Business statistics / Sharpe, Norean R.--3rd ed.-- Delhi:
Pearson, 2015. 874 p.

ISBN : 9781292058696.

519.5 41195

** Commercial statistics; Business statistics

10




IMT LIBRARY

50 Sostrin, Jesse

51

52

53

54

The managers dilemma: solving the inverse equation of
increasing demands and shrinking resources / Sostrin,
Jesse.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2015. xv, 195 p.
ISBN : 9781137485793.

658.409 41202

** Managers dilemma; Shrinking resources; Demands

Starr, Julie

The mentoring manual: your step by step guide to being a
better mentor / Starr, Julie.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2014.
xvii, 202 p.

ISBN : 9781292017891.

658.3124 41215

** Mentoring manual; Mentoring

Stigum, Bernt P

Econometrics in a formal science of economics: theory and
the measurement of economic relations / Stigum, Bernt P.-
Cambridge: MIT Press, 2015. xii, 375 p.

ISBN : 9780262028585.

330.015195 41199

** Econometrics; Econometric models

Tolle, Eckhart

A new earth: awakening to your life's purpose / Tolle,
Eckhart.-- New York: Penguin, 2006. xiv, 315 p.

ISBN : 9780452289963.

204.4 41239(0ut)

** Spiritual life

Tolle, Eckhart

The power of now: a guide to spiritual enlightenment /
Tolle, Eckhart.-- Novato: New World Library, 2015. xxi,
192 p.

ISBN : 9788190105910.

291.44 41225(0ut)

** Spiritual enlightenment; Spiritual life; Audiobooks

11

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015




IMT LIBRARY

55

56

57

Weinman, Joe

Digital disciplines: attaining market leadership via the
cloud big data, social mobile and the internet of things
/ Weinman, Joe.-- Hoboken: Wiley, 2015. xxiii, 375 p.
ISBN : 9781118995396.

658.872 41210(0ut)

** Digital disciplines; Internet marketing; Leadership;
Customer services

Williams, Sara

The financial times guide to business start up 2015 /
Williams, Sara.--28th ed.-- New Delhi: Pearson, 2014.
viii, 502 p.

ISBN : 9781292066462.

658.110941 41205(0ut)

** Small business-Great Britain; Management

Yin, Robert K

Case study research: design and methods / Yin, Robert K.-
5th ed.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2014. xxviii, 282 p.

ISBN : 9781452242569.

300.722 41238

** Case study-Research; Social sciences; Research
methodology

** . Keywords

12

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015




IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015

TITLE INDEX
TITLE S. No. New Arrivals

25 need to know strategy tools : Evans, Vaughan 17

Accounting information systems : Romney,
Marshall B 44
Africa and international relations in the 21st
century : Cornelissen, Scarlett 14
The Arab Israeli conflict : Fraser, T G 20

Basic business statistics: concepts and
applications : Berenson, Mark L 4
Behavioural finance : Forbes, William 19

The brand innovation manifesto: how to build
brands, redefine markets and defy conventions
Grant, John 24
Business analytics principles concepts and
applications with SAS: what, why and how

Schniederjans, Marc J 46
Business genius: deceptively simple ways to

sharpen your business thinking : Bannerman,

James 2
The business model navigator: 55 models that

will revolutionise your business : Gassmann,
Oliver 21
Business statistics : Sharpe, Norean R 49
Case study research: design and methods : Yin,
Robert K 57
Cases on international business and finance in
Japanese corporations : Misawa, Mitsuru 39
Changing employee behavior: a practical guide

for managers : Kinley, Nik 33
China as a leader of the world economy : Chow,
Gregory C 12
Claire de Lune : Johnson, Christine 29
Contemporary logistics : Murphy, Paul R 40
Creating a lean culture: tools to sustain lean
conversions : Mann, David 37
Crescendo : Fitzpatrick, Becca 18
Daniel Deronda : Eliot, George 16

Digital disciplines: attaining market
leadership via the cloud big data, social
mobile and the internet of things : Weinman,

Joe 55
Doing business in emerging markets : Cavusgil,
S Tamer 10

E-commerce: business technology society
Laudon, Kenneth 35
Econometrics in a formal science of economics:

13




IMT LIBRARY

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015

theory and the measurement of economic
relations : Stigum, Bernt P

The economic emergence of women : Bergmann,
Barbara R

Enterprise analytics: optimize performance
process and decisions through big data
Davenport, Thomas H

Financial mathematics : Shahi, Prarthana

The financial times guide to business start up
2015 : Williams, Sara

Forensic accounting : Rufus, Robert J
Foundations of decision analysis : Howard,
Ronald A

Fundamentals of corporate finance : Berk,
Jonathan

Global corporate finance: a focused approach
Kim, Kenneth A

Guts and glory: 20 inspiring stories of
graduates from SIBM Pune who made their own
future : Iyer, Prakash

Hitler's holy relics: a true story of Nazi
plunder and the race to recover the crown
jewels of the Holy Roman Empire : Kirkpatrick,
Sidney

HR analysis handbook : Bassi, Laurie

International business : Joshi, Rakesh Mohan

Investor engagement: investors and management

practice under shareholder value : Martin,

Roderick

Islamic perspectives on marketing and consumer

behavior: planning, implementation and control
Rishi, Bikramjit

Macroeconomics : Gottfries, Nils

The managers dilemma: solving the inverse
equation of increasing demands and shrinking
resources : Sostrin, Jesse

Marketing analytics: a practitioner's guide to
marketing analytics and research methods
Charan, Ashok

Marketing channel strategy : Palmatier, Robert
W

Marketing whitebook 2015-16 : Businessworld

Mastering operational risk: a practical guide
to understanding operational risk and how to
manage it : Blunden, Tony

The mentoring manual: your step by step guide

to being a better mentor : Starr, Julie
Modern industrial organization : Carlton,
Dennis W

Mothers and daughters : Long, Kate
14

52

15

47

56
45

27

32

28

30

38

43

23

50

11

51

36




IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015

My new business: a professional woman's guide
to start up success : Kerr, Wendy 31

A new earth: awakening to your life's purpose
Tolle, Eckhart 53

The power of now: a guide to spiritual

enlightenment : Tolle, Eckhart 54
Presentation thinking and design: create better
presentations, quicker : Gruwez, Ed 25

The project managers guide to mastering agile:
principles and practices for an adaptive
approach : Cobb, Charles G 13

Risk modeling assessment and management
Haimes, Yacov Y 26

Tangled titans: the United States and China

Shambaugh, David 48
Transformational governance: how boards achieve
extraordinary change : Gazley, Beth 22

Victory mantra: the leader's path to success
Pant, Pushpesh 42

Youtility: why smart marketing is about help 1

15




IMT LIBRARY

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015

AUTHOR

Abbas, Ali E
Akcal, Ayse A

Baer, Jay
Bannerman, James
Bassi, Laurie

Ben Hur, Shlomo
Berenson, Mark L
Bergmann, Barbara R
Berk, Jonathan
Blunden, Tony
Businessworld

Carlton, Dennis W
Carpenter, Rob
Casson, Peter D
Cavusgil, S Tamer
Charan, Ashok

Cheru, Fantu

Chow, Gregory C

Cobb, Charles G
Cornelissen, Scarlett
Csik, Michaela

Davenport, Thomas H
De Veaux, Richard D
DeMarzo, Peter

El-Ansary, Adel I
Eliot, George
Evans, Vaughan

Fitzpatrick, Becca
Forbes, William
Frankenberger, Karolin
Fraser, T G

Gassmann, Oliver
Gazley, Beth
Ghauri, Pervez N
Gottfries, Nils
Grant, John
Gruwez, Ed

Hahn, William
Haimes, Yacov Y
Harford, Jarrad
Howard, Ronald A

Iyer, Prakash

AUTHOR INDEX

S. No. New Arrivals

27

O Joy Ul WwWwwN
w

38
10
11
14
12
13
14
21

15
49

41
16
17

18
19
21
20

21
22
10
23
24
25

45
26

27

28

16




IMT LIBRARY

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015

Johnson, Christine
Joshi, Rakesh Mohan

Kerr, Wendy

Kim, Kenneth A

Kim, Suk H

Kinley, Nik
Kirkpatrick, Sidney
Kissman, Katha

Laudon, Kenneth
Levine, David M
Long, Kate

Mann, David

Martin, Roderick
McMurrer, Dan
Miller, Laura Savory
Misawa, Mitsuru
Murphy, Paul R

Nisar, Tahir M

Palmatier, Robert W
Pant, Pushpesh
Perloff, Jeffrey M

Rishi, Bikramjit
Romney, Marshall B
Rufus, Robert J

Schniederjans, Dara G
Schniederjans, Marc J
Shahi, Prarthana
Shambaugh, David
Sharpe, Norean R
Shaw, Timothy M
Sostrin, Jesse

Starkey, Christopher M

Starr, Julie
Steinbart, Paul John
Stern, Louis W
Stigum, Bernt P
Szabat, Kathryn A

Thirlwell, John
Tolle, Eckhart
Traver, Carol

Velleman, Paul F
Weinman, Joe

Williams, Sara
Wood, Donald F

17

29
30

31
32
32
33
34
22

35
4
36

37
38
3

45
39
40

38

41
42
9

43
44
45

46
46
47
48
49
14
50
46
51
44
41
52
4

53-54

35

49

55

56
40




IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015
SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX
SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals
Accounting 44-45
-Data processing 44
Allied forces 34

Analytics

Arab Israel
-Conflict

Audiobooks

Behavioural finance
Big data
Biography
Blogs
Brand name
-Products
Branding
Business analytics
Business genius
Business intelligence
Business model
-Navigator
Business people
-India
Business planning
Business presentations
Business statistics
Business technology

Case studies
Case study

-Research
Changing employee behavior
China
Commercial statistics
Computer file
Consumer behavior
Consumer education
Corporate culture
Corporate Finance
Corporate finance
Corporate governance
Corporations
Creative thinking
Crescendo
Customer services

Daniel Deronda
Data processing
Daughters
Decision analysis
Decision making
Demands

18

3,11,15,46

20
54

19
15
28
1

24
24
46
2

46

21

28
21
25
49
35

26

57
33
12
4,49
46
43

1

37
32

6

22
38-39
2

18
55

16
11,13
36
27
27
50




IMT LIBRARY

NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015

Digital disciplines
Doing business

E

—commerce
Econometric models

Econometrics
Economic conditions
Economic emergence
Economic theory
Electronic commerce
Emerging markets
Employee motivation
Enterprise analytics
Entrepreneurship

Fiction

Finance
-Japan

Financial

Fine Arts

mathematics

Foreign economic relations
Foreign relations

-United States-China
Forensic accounting

History

Human capital

Industrial efficiency
Industrial organization
Institutional investors
International business
-Enterprises
International relations

-Africa

Internet marketing
Investor relations
Islamic perspectives

Labor costs

Leadership

Logistics

management

Macroeconomics

Management

Managers dilemma

Marketing

Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Marketing
Mastering

analytics
channels
research
whitebook
operational risk

19

55
10

35
52

52

5

5

9

35

10

33

15
21,28

16,18,29,
36

6,32

39

47

34

12

48
45

34
3

37

S

38

30
10,32,39

14
1,35,55
38
43

3
55
40

23

56

50
1,8,24,41,
43

11

41

11

8

7




IMT LIBRARY NEW ARRIVALS, OCTOBER 2015

Mathematical statistics 4
Mentoring 51
Mentoring manual 51
Modern industrial organization 9
Monuments 34
Mothers 36

New business

-Enterprises 31
Optimize performance 15
Organizational change 22,37
Organizational effectiveness 17

Paranormal romance

-Stories 18
Personnel management 3,33
Presentation thinking 25
Professional Woman 31
Project management 13
Project managers 13
Research methodology 57
Risk management 7,26
Risk modeling 26
SAS 46
Self development 42
Shrinking resources 50
Small business

-Great Britain 56
Social sciences 57
Spiritual enlightenment 54
Spiritual life 53-54
Stockholders 38
Strategic planning 17
Strategy tools 17
Supply chain management 40
Supreme headquarters 34
Transformational governance 22
Victory mantra 42
Whitebook 8
Women employment 5

20




